
KP58.3 Breakaway Cafe via Big Woods

At TurnGo On
0 0.8 Begin Ride
0.8 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/?Old

Fayetteville Rd/?Old NC 
86

1.6 L 5 Dairyland Rd
6.6 L 3.5 Dodsons Crossroads
10 S 1 Butler Rd
11.1 L 4.3 White Cross Rd
15.4 R 1 Crawford Dairy Rd
16.4 L 2.6 Chicken Bridge Rd
19 L 5 Old Graham Rd/?Old

North Carolina 87 S
24.1 L 2.2 Russell Chapel Church

Rd
26.3 L 0.6 US-15 N/?US-501 N
26.8 R 0.4 Bynum Rd
27.3 S 0.2 Old Bynum Bridge
27.4 S 0.8 Bynum Rd
28.2 R 2.4 Bynum Ridge Rd
30.6 R 2.5 Mt Gilead Church Rd
33.1 S 1.7 N Pea Ridge Rd
34.8 L 2 Seaforth Rd
36.8 L >.1 US-64 W
36.8 R 6.4 Big Woods Rd
43.2 L 2.4 Jack Bennett Rd
45.6 R 0.3 US-15 N/?US-501 N
45.9 R >.1 Vickers Rd
45.9 S >.1 Make a U-turn
45.9 S 0.1 Briar Chapel Pkwy
46 R 0.1 Falling Springs Dr
46.2 L >.1 Turn left
46.2 R 0.1 Falling Springs Dr
46.4 R 1.6 Briar Chapel Pkwy
48 R >.1 Windy Knoll Cir
48 R 1.3 Great Ridge Pkwy
49.3 L 1.1 Manns Chapel Rd
50.4 R 0.2 Poythress Rd
50.5 R 1.3 Turn right to stay on

Poythress Rd
51.8 S 0.5 Meacham Rd
52.3 L 1.5 Damascus Church Rd
53.8 R 2.3 Jones Ferry Rd
56.1 L 1.4 Old Fayetteville Rd
57.5 R 0.4 Carol St
57.9 L 0.3 James St
58.2 R >.1 Hillsborough Rd

End of Ride
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